Features
• High Reliability
• Intrinsic tolerance to ESD
Applications
• Channel Routing
• Configurable Add/Drop
• System Monitoring
• Instrumentation

NC GND L
[1]. NC: No electronic connection.  [2]. H: 4~5 VDC, Topical is 4.5 VDC.  [3]. L<0.8 VDC. [4]. Power Consumption is about 170 mW.
Ordering Information
 MEUM[1]-         2
 Type Wavelength Switch Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
 1x1 N/T [2] =001T
1x1 N/D [3] =001D
Dual 1x1 N/T =DU1T
Dual 1x1 N/D =DU1D
Quad 1x1 N/T =QU1T
Quad 1x1 N/D =QU1D
1x2=0012
Dual 1x2 =DU12
Full 2x2=0022
Dual Full 2x2=DU22
Special=0000
1060=1
1310=3
1550=5
780=7
850 =8
1310/1550=9
850/1310=A
1260~1620=B
Special=0
Non-latching=2 Standard=1
Special=0
SMF-28=1
MM50/125=5
MM62.5/125=6
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0